
ESAER 2023 - PERCURSO LONGO
GUARATINGUETÁ - SP 13.9.2023

CDA - COMISSÃO DE DESPORTOS DA AERONÁUTICA

Al Andressa Gomes
EB
Course : 02
Distance : 5100m (Climbing 195m)
Time : 1:58:45 (23'17"/km)

3/10 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Al Keith 1:33:51
2. Al Nataliê 1:48:05

1. 131 00:02:14 192m 11'38"/km
2. 133 00:02:36 00:04:50 214m 12'09"/km
3. 114 00:02:52 00:07:42 192m 14'56"/km
4. 106 00:01:42 00:09:24 187m 9'05"/km
5. 109 00:20:03 00:29:27 296m 67'44"/km
6. 111 00:04:41 00:34:08 223m 21'00"/km
7. 113 00:07:40 00:41:48 237m 32'21"/km
8. 106 00:06:47 00:48:35 287m 23'38"/km
9. 136 00:11:53 01:00:28 510m 23'18"/km

10. 108 00:05:09 01:05:37 225m 22'53"/km
11. 134 00:03:12 01:08:49 139m 23'01"/km
12. 121 00:03:43 01:12:32 306m 12'09"/km
13. 110 00:05:23 01:17:55 238m 22'37"/km
14. 112 00:14:19 01:32:14 421m 34'00"/km
15. 106 00:08:53 01:41:07 412m 21'34"/km
16. 103 00:06:05 01:47:12 341m 17'50"/km
17. 102 00:07:53 01:55:05 251m 31'24"/km
18. 117 00:03:19 01:58:24 190m 17'27"/km
19. 999 00:00:21 01:58:45 109m 3'13"/km
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